
www.vsmanagementservices.com

V&S MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC 
CLEANING  WATER DAMAGE  FLOORING  MAINTENANCE  

GUADALUPE ROJAS 100
Cleaning Coordinator
cleaning@vscorporations.com

CARLOS GARCIA 102
Installation Coordinator
installation@vscorporations.com

CARLOS GARCIA 103
Maintenance Coordinator
maintenance@vscorporations.com

EMMANUEL SANCHEZ 104
Accounts Payable
payables@vscorporations.com

MARCOS JACOBOVICH 101
Restoration Coordinator
restoration@vscorporations.com

CRYSTAL SANCHEZ 116
Customer Care
crystal@vscorporations.com

MARIA VAZQUEZ 118
CEO
maria@vscorporations.com

MANUEL SANCHEZ 117
President
manuel@vscorporations.com

MARCOS JACOBOVICH 115
Sales Department
sales@vscorporations.com

MIGUEL SALGADO 113
Accounts Receivable
receivable@vscorporations.com

STEVE BARCHAN 105
Project Estimator
estimator@vscorporations.com

FARNOOSH BAHRAMI 111
Operations Manager
operations@vscorporations.com

NORMA SANCHEZ 114
 Accounting
norma@vscorporations.com

ANGEL SALDIVAR 110
Orders Desk
orders@vscorporations.com

(866) 883-3311�


